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Louis Anton Oley

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Louis Anton Oley Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth June 1943 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

Company Status

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
SECUREWAVE LIMITED 04250324 Company is dissolved

SECUREWAVE LIMITED
APPGATE LTD

ANGLO IRISH DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

RINGSTAR TRADING LIMITED
SHIELD 2 LIMITED

04250324 Company is dissolved
03887885 Company is dissolved
03710068 Active - Accounts Filed

03490849 Company is dissolved
02969632 Company is dissolved

SHIELD 2 LIMITED 02969632 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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907723760

British

App. Date

App. Date
11/07/2001

11/07/2001
02/03/2000
03/06/1999

03/02/1998
01/05/1996

01/05/1996

907723760

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position

Company
Secretary
Director

13/02/2001 Director
12/11/2002 Director

02/03/2004 Director
04/04/1997 Company

Secretary

04/04/1997 Director



